CUPP Series Relays
The CUPP Series has become a standard in the European relay market due to its
versatile switch and schematic options. The staggered pin layout gives more space and
allows for higher isolation from pin to pin on the PC board when compared to
1.0” x 0.1” relays. Designers have a choice between two switch technologies:
ruthenium sputtered dry reed and the vertically mounted high performance
Hg wetted contact.
CUPP Series Features

u Security
APPLICATIONS
Ordering Information
Part Number CUP-X-XXXX-X-XX
Model Number
P = Metal cover fully sealed
Contact Form
001A = 1 Form A
002A = 2 Form A
Nominal Voltage
05 = 5V
12 = 12V
24 = 24V
Switch Type
1 = Dry Reed
5 = HG Wetted
DIMENSIONS
in Inches (Millimeters)
u Relays with Hg Wetted option must
be mounted vertically ±30˚
NOTE
 1.30 Max.
(33.0)
0.020
(0.50)
0.025 DIA.
(0.64)
0.900-0.007
(22.86-0.18)
1.100-0.007
(27.94-0.18)
1
3
5
2
4
6
Top View
CUPP 1A
1.30 Max.
(33.0)
0.472 Max.
(12.0)
7 5 3 1
8 6 4 2
Top View
CUPP 2A
0.025 DIA.
(0.64)
0.020
(0.50)
0.125
(3.20)
0.393 Max.
(10.0)
0.900-0.007
(22.86-0.18)
1.100-0.007
(27.94-0.18)
0.300
(7.62)
0.100
(2.54)
 1.30 Max.
(33.0)
0.020
(0.50)
0.025 DIA.
(0.64)
0.900-0.007